
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 12 JANUARY, 2026
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

253 1 CLASSIC 100: PIANO - HIGHLIGHTS Various Artists1 ACL/ORCH ABCL0117D

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2

9

12

R/E

7

15

8

6

11

1

R/E

R/E

18

R/E

10

5

14

13

R/E

PIANO BOOK 2

BEETHOVEN & BRAHMS CONCERTOS FOR VIOLIN AND …

CLASSIC 100: YOUR FAVOURITE INSTRUMENT

RIVER (ORIGINAL MOTION PICTURE SOUNDTRACK)

CLASSIC 100: FEEL GOOD – HIGHLIGHTS

PIANO DIARY

THE BERLIN CONCERT

A SYMPHONIC CELEBRATION - MUSIC FROM THE STUDIO…

IN A LANDSCAPE

THE WORLD OF HANS ZIMMER - PART II: A NEW DIMENSION

LIVE IN PRAGUE

LUMINA

THE SUMMER PORTRAITS

PLAYER 1

ELENA KATS-CHERNIN: ANCIENT LETTERS

JOHN WILLIAMS IN TOKYO

MAHLER: SYMPHONY NO. 2 'RESURRECTION'. BARTON: …

BOSTON SYMPHONY CHAMBER PLAYERS - THE DEUTSCH…

MOZART JUBILEE EDITION

Lang Lang

Australian Chamber Orchestra, Richard …

Various

Australian Chamber Orchestra

Various

Andrea Lam

John Williams & Berliner Philharmoniker

Joe Hisaishi, Royal Philharmonic Orchestra

Max Richter

Hans Zimmer

Hans Zimmer

Samuel Mariño, Covent Garden Sinfonia, …

Ludovico Einaudi

Ray Chen, Royal Philharmonic Orchestra,…

Tamara-Anna Cislowska

Saito Kinen Orchestra, John Williams, Sté…

Sydney Symphony Orchestra, Simone Yo…

Boston Symphony Chamber Players

Various

DGR/UMA

ACL/ORCH

ACL/ORCH

ACL/ORCH

ACL/ORCH

ACL/ORCH

DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA

SMC/SME

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/ORCH

DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

2

1

1

5

2

1

1

1

2

1

6

4

12

7

81

28

56

29

56

75

31

18

78

13

27

16

11

24

43

5

13

4878193

ABCL0129

ABCL0066

RI00011

ABCL0092

199350172731

4862003

4877352

5875717

19802826152

0416702

4871226

6806162

4870322

199538033588

6557256

4876842

4847793

4843134

© 1988-2026 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




