

ARIA CHARTS

CHART KEY <S> SILVER 20K UNITS <G> GOLD 35K UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 12 JANUARY, 2026

TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	3	25	1	CLASSIC 100: PIANO - HIGHLIGHTS	Various Artists		ACL/ORCH	ABCL0117D
2	2	12	1	PIANO BOOK 2	Lang Lang		DGR/UMA	4878193
3	9	7	1	BEETHOVEN & BRAHMS CONCERTOS FOR VIOLIN AND ...	Australian Chamber Orchestra, Richard ...		ACL/ORCH	ABCL0129
4	12	81	1	CLASSIC 100: YOUR FAVOURITE INSTRUMENT	Various		ACL/ORCH	ABCL0066
5	R/E	28	2	RIVER (ORIGINAL MOTION PICTURE SOUNDTRACK)	Australian Chamber Orchestra		ACL/ORCH	RI00011
6	7	56	1	CLASSIC 100: FEEL GOOD – HIGHLIGHTS	Various		ACL/ORCH	ABCL0092
7	15	29	1	PIANO DIARY	Andrea Lam		ACL/ORCH	199350172731
8	8	56	1	THE BERLIN CONCERT	John Williams & Berliner Philharmoniker		DGR/UMA	4862003
9	6	75	2	A SYMPHONIC CELEBRATION - MUSIC FROM THE STUDIO...	Joe Hisaishi, Royal Philharmonic Orchestra		DGR/UMA	4877352
10	11	31	1	IN A LANDSCAPE	Max Richter		DGR/UMA	5875717
11	1	18	1	THE WORLD OF HANS ZIMMER - PART II: A NEW DIMENSION	Hans Zimmer		SMC/SME	19802826152
12	R/E	78	5	LIVE IN PRAGUE	Hans Zimmer		UCJ/UMA	0416702
13	R/E	13	2	LUMINA	Samuel Mariño, Covent Garden Sinfonia, ...		DEC/UMA	4871226
14	18	27	1	THE SUMMER PORTRAITS	Ludovico Einaudi		DEC/UMA	6806162
15	R/E	16	1	PLAYER 1	Ray Chen, Royal Philharmonic Orchestra,...		DEC/UMA	4870322
16	10	11	1	ELENA KATS-CHERNIN: ANCIENT LETTERS	Tamara-Anna Cislowska		ACL/ORCH	199538033588
17	5	24	2	JOHN WILLIAMS IN TOKYO	Saito Kinen Orchestra, John Williams, Sté...		DGR/UMA	6557256
18	14	43	1	MAHLER: SYMPHONY NO. 2 'RESURRECTION'. BARTON: ...	Sydney Symphony Orchestra, Simone Yo...		DGR/UMA	4876842
19	13	5	6	BOSTON SYMPHONY CHAMBER PLAYERS - THE DEUTSCH...	Boston Symphony Chamber Players		DGR/UMA	4847793
20	R/E	13	4	MOZART JUBILEE EDITION	Various		DGR/UMA	4843134